
IMMIGRATION LAW ADVANCED MEMBERS BY REGION (as at 01.03.2013) Please note that this list of members is updated every month

Regions: East Midlands

Eastern

Greater London

Merseyside

North East

North West

South East

South West

Wales

West Midlands

Yorkshire and the Humber

Unconfirmed

EAST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr MIRAN UDDIN Le2 Legal Limited LEICESTER LE2 1HL 1162733091 www.patodd.co.uk

Mr MARK ADAM LILLEY-TAMS Paragon Law Limited NOTTINGHAMNG1 3AJ 0115 964 4123 www.paragonlaw.co.uk

EASTERN

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Ms ALICE PATRICIA MUZIRA Alexander Solicitors Limited LUTON LU2 0BL 01582 727 888 www.alexandersolicitors.co.uk

GREATER LONON 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr PAUL ANDREW TURNER Barnes Harrild & Dyer CROYDON CR0 2TB 2086815128

Ms ANNETTE ELDER Elder Rahimi Limited LONDON E1 6BD 020 7377 6600 www.elderrahimi.co.uk

Miss PHILIPPA ROFFEY Elder Rahimi Limited LONDON E1 6BD 020 7377 6600 www.elderrahimi.co.uk

Ms JENNA MARY MCKINNEY Duncan Lewis (Solicitors) Ltd LONDON E8 2JS 0207 923 4020 www.duncanlewis.com

Mr JAMES RICHARD PACKER Duncan Lewis (Solicitors) Ltd LONDON EC2A 3EQ 020 7923 4020 www.duncanlewis.co.uk

Mr ADAM MICHAEL TEAR Duncan Lewis (Solicitors) Ltd LONDON EC2A 3EQ 020 7923 4020 www.duncanlewis.co.uk

Ms KAMLA KUMARI ADISESHIAH Asylum Aid LONDON N1 1RY 020 7354 9631 www.asylumaid.org.uk

Mr MATTHEW KENNETH PICTON DAVIES Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Mr JAMES EDWARD ELLIOTT Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Miss KAY LOUISE EVERETT Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Ms ANA GONZALEZ Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Mr DAMIAN ANTHONY HANLEY Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Mr MICHAEL GEORGE HANLEY Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Mr MUHUNTHAN PARAMESVARANWilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Ms ANITA VASISHT Wilson Solicitors LLP LONDON N17 8AD 020 8808 7535 www.wilsonllp.co.uk

Mr JAWAID AHMED LUQMANI LUQMANI THOMPSON & PARTNERS LONDON N22 6BB 020 8365 7800 www.luqmanithompson.com

Ms RACHAEL CLAIRE DESPICHT Birnberg Peirce & Partners LONDON NW1 7HJ

Miss RACHEL LESLEY MEATES Irving & Co LONDON NW1 9QB 020 7428 9600

Mr MAHMUD QUAYUM CAMDEN COMMUNITY LAW CENTRE LONDON NW5 3LQ 0207 284 6510

Ms FIONA RIPLEY Southwark Law Centre Ltd LONDON SE15 5HG 020 7732 2008

Miss KALVIR KAUR Fadiga & Co Ltd LONDON SW17 7BD 0208 672 2617 www.fadigaandco.com

Ms SOLANGE MARGARITA VALDEZ Sutovic & Hartigan Solicitors LONDON W3 9BT 020 8993 5544

Mr DAVID JOSEPH ENRIGHT HOWE & CO LONDON W5 2BS 020 8840 4688 www.howe.co.uk

Ms MARIA GABRIELLA BETTIGA Lawrence Lupin Solicitors Limited WEMBLEY HA9 0EF 020 8733 7200 www.lawrencelupin.co.uk

Mr STEFAN CHAD VNUK Lawrence Lupin Solicitors Limited WEMBLEY HA9 0EF 020 8733 7200 www.lawrencelupin.co.uk

Mr BASHARAT ALI Aman Solicitors Advocates (London) Ltd WEMBLEY HA9 7BH 0208 782 3776 www.amansolicitors.com

NORTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Ms BRYONY JANE REST David Gray Solicitors LLP NEWCASTLE UPON TYNENE1 5XU 0191 232 9547 www.davidgray.co.uk

Mrs LYNNE DIANE BRAKAJ Halliday Reeves Law Firm SUNDERLANDSR6 0AN 0191 556 1000 www.stpetersgate.co.uk

NORTH WEST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr EDWARD MYNOTT Latitude Law Limited MANCHESTERM1 1FL 0161 234 6800 www.latitudelaw.com

Ms SHAKHURA DAWOOD Greater Manchester Immigration Aid UnitMANCHESTERM8 4QS 0161 740 7722 www.gmiau.org

Ms RUTH ANNA CRISTINA HEATLEY Greater Manchester Immigration Aid UnitMANCHESTERM8 4QS 0161 740 7722 www.gmiau.org

Ms HERMIONE JANE MCEWEN Greater Manchester Immigration Aid UnitMANCHESTERM8 4QS 0161 740 7722 www.gmiau.org

SOUTH EAST 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website



Miss SHEONA YORK Kent Law Clinic CANTERBURYCT2 7NS 01227  823311 http://www.ukc.ac.uk/law/

Ms JOSEPHINE HELEN RENSHAW Turpin & Miller LLP OXFORD OX4 2EW 01865 770111 www.turpinmiller.co.uk

WEST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Ms MARGARET ANNE FINCH Trp Solicitors Limited BIRMINGHAMB1 1HP 0121 616 4700 www.trpsolicitors.co.uk

Mr SEAN FRANCIS MCLOUGHLIN Trp Solicitors Limited BIRMINGHAMB1 1HP 0121 616 4700 www.trpsolicitors.co.uk

YORKSHIRE AND THE HUMBER 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr VLADIMIR MIKELJEVIC Richardson & Co Solicitors LLP LEEDS LS1 5QX 0113 243 1714 www.richardsonlaw.co.uk

Mr MUHAMMED ATEEQ SIDDIQUE Parker Rhodes Hickmotts LEEDS LS11 6JT 1133876361

Miss AMIE REBECCA HENSHALL Bankfield Heath Solicitors Ltd LEEDS LS8 5AJ 0113 249 7781 www.bankfieldheath.co.uk

Mr CHRISTOPHER ROWLAND COLE Parker Rhodes Hickmotts ROTHERHAMS60 2DA 01709 511100 www.prhsolicitors.co.uk

EAST MIDLANDS 

Title Forename Surname Firm City Post code Firm tel no Firm website

Mr ALI BANDEGANI  

Ms MAVELYN VIDAL  


